www. JIETI ELECTRICE | . ro
Consiliere specializata

Furnizor: Sc Trivolt Distribution SRL
Reg. com.: J23/3300/2016

CIF: RO36421140

Adresa: Strada Apusului nr 3 ( primul
sens giratoriu Tehodor Pallady-
Autostrada Soarelui), Catelu, Ilfov
Banca: BRD

IBAN: RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

O legrand

LEGRAND PATCH CORD FIBRA OPTICA - OM 2 MULTIMODULE
(50/125 i%M) - SC/SC DUPLEX - 3 M

Caracteristici tehnice

OM?2 multimode fibre optic cords (50/125 pm)

Max. optical losses/Master: 0.25 dB

For 50/125 pm multimode installation, OM2 type

Orange sheaths

SC/SC duplex cords

Lungime: 3 m

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS? - patch cords and feedthrough sockets
Fitted at each end with 2 connectors with ceramic ferrule. Individually packed and
tested (report supplied)

LSZH Zipcord sheath

Other configurations on request

Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/patch-cord-fibra-optica-om-2-
multimodule-50-125-mm-sc-sc-duplex-3-m-231377




